Roberts Creek Childcare Society

Rainbow Preschool

School Calendar 2019/2020

Thurs, Sept 5, 2019

Rainbow Preschool Open House 10:00 -12:00

Mon, Sept 9" —Friday, Sept 13", 2019

Rainbow Preschool Gradual Entry (9:00 — 11:00)

Wed, Sept 11, 2019

Parent Information Evening 6:30 — 8:00

Mon, Sept 16™, 2019

Rainbow Preschool full day classes start 9:00 — 1:00

Fri, Sept 27", 2019

Professional Development Day - Closed

Mon, Oct 14", 2019

Thanksgiving Day - Closed

Fri, Oct 251, 2019

Professional Development Day - Closed

Mon, Nov 11, 2019

Remembrance Day - Closed

Mon, Nov 251", 2019

Professional Development Day - Closed

Fri, Dec 20, 2019 -Mon, Jan 6", 2020

Winter Vacation - Closed

Tues, Jan 71 2020

Rainbow Re-opens 9:00 — 1:00

Fri, Feb 14t 2020

Professional Development Day - Closed

Mon, Feb 17t 2020

Family Day - Closed

Mon, Mar 16t — Fri, Mar 27t, 2020

Spring Vacation - Closed

Fri, Apr10t, 2020

Good Friday - Closed

Mon, Apr 13t 2020

Easter Monday - Closed

Mon. May 11%, 2020

Professional Development Day - Closed

Mon, May 18", 2020

Victoria Day - Closed

Thurs, June 23", 2020

Last day of Rainbow Preschool

Wed, June 24t 2020

Rainbow Preschool Year End Party

Shirley Macey Park, Gibsons, BC, 11:00 — 1:00







